I N F R A R E D
888.558.1504 (toll-free USA and Canada) • 724.352.1504 (phone) • 724.352.4980 (fax) • www.iiviinfrared.com
All original equipment manufacturer's names, drawings, colors, trademarks and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way
implying that any of our products are original equipment parts.  All parts advertised for sale in this catalog are made for and/or by II-VI Incorporated.2
TA
BL
E
O

TRUMPF     67
VALFIVRE     79
HOW TO ORDER
If you are unsure of what nozzles you need contact our trained staff for assistance.
Customers in the USA and Canada can call toll-free: 888.558.1504.
Customers outside of the USA and Canada can call: 724.352.1504.
Customers in Europe and Asia can also contact a II-VI Subsidiary Office (see back cover for details).
*Contact a II-VI sales representative for 10-pack availability by specific part number.
Catalog revised December 2006 and copyrighted by II-VI Incorporated.
NOZZLES IN
PACKS OF 10
ARE
AVAILABLE!!*
888.558.1504 (toll-free USA and Canada) • 724.352.1504 (phone) • 724.352.4980 (fax) • www.iiviinfrared.com
REPLACEMENT CO2 LASER NOZZLES & ACCESSORIES
67
All original equipment manufacturer's names, drawings, colors, trademarks and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way
implying that any of our products are original equipment parts.   All parts advertised for sale in this catalog are made for and/or by II-VI Incorporated.
TR
U
M
PF
POS II-VI p/n OEM p/n DESCRIPTION
1 AL53 280408-P0494-752-00001 TRUMPF® ORIG. NOZZLE HOLDER KT M1.5 KN
2 AL177 280550-PO494-940-00001 TRUMPF® ORIG. RING
3 L211 226939 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.0
L212 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.4
L213 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.7
L211X 226939 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.0 CP
L212X TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.4 CP
L213X TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.7 CP
L214 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.0 HD
L215 226940 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.4 HD
L216 227144 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.7 HD
L214X TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.0 HD CP
L215X 226940 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.4 HD CP
L216X 227144 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.7 HD CP
4 L395 237364 TRUMPF® SHOWER NOZZLE Ø 1.0
I N F R A R E D
888.558.1504 (toll-free USA and Canada) • 724.352.1504 (phone) • 724.352.4980 (fax) • www.iiviinfrared.com
All original equipment manufacturer's names, drawings, colors, trademarks and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way
implying that any of our products are original equipment parts.  All parts advertised for sale in this catalog are made for and/or by II-VI Incorporated.�8
POS II-VI p/n OEM p/n DESCRIPTION
1 L255 212334 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.0
L255X 212334 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.0 CP
L270 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.0 HD
L256 216199 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.4 HD
L257 225213 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.7 HD
L277 126156 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 2.3 HD
L270X TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.0 HD CP
L256X 216199 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.4 HD CP
L257X 225213 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 1.7 HD CP
L277X 126156 TRUMPF® NOZZLE Ø 2.3 HD CP
2 L278 TRUMPF® SHORT NOZZLE Ø 2.3 HD H=4
L332 TRUMPF® SHORT NOZZLE Ø 2.3 HD H=3.5
TR
U